IXARC ABSOLUTE ROTARY ENCODER
Version 2, Datenblatt MCS-CSD2 Page 1 of 13 Date: 20220304
CANopen Safety
Specifications
For use in stationary and mobile machines
and systems, particularly for wind turbines,
power plants, cranes, etc.
Interface CANopen Safety

Dimensional Drawings
58 mm housing with clamp flange
Type key: MCS-CSD2B-001x-AKLx-PRN, x as place holder
Shaft Ø10 mm with parallel key
Singleturn
IXARC ABSOLUTE ROTARY ENCODER
Version 2, Datasheet MCS-CSD2 Page 8 of 13 Date: 20220304
58 mm housing with clamp flange
Type key: MCS-CSD2B-121x-AKLS-PRN, x as place holder
Shaft Ø10 mm with parallel key
Multiturn
IXARC ABSOLUTE ROTARY ENCODER
Version 2, Datasheet MCS-CSD2 Page 9 of 13 Date: 20220304
58 mm housing with clamp flange
Type key: MCS-CSD2B-xx1x-A0Lx-PAN, x as place holder
Shaft Ø10 mm with flat
Multiturn
IXARC ABSOLUTE ROTARY ENCODER
Version 2, Datasheet MCS-CSD2 Page 10 of 13 Date: 20220304
58 mm housing with synchro flange
Type key: MCS-CSD2B-001x-60Yx-PRN, x as place holder
Shaft Ø6 mm with flat
Singleturn
IXARC ABSOLUTE ROTARY ENCODER
Version 2, Datasheet MCS-CSD2 Page 11 of 13 Date: 20220304
58 mm housing with synchro flange
Type key: MCS-CSD2B-121x-60Yx-PRN, x as place holder
Shaft Ø6 mm with flat
Multiturn
IXARC ABSOLUTE ROTARY ENCODER
Version 2, Datasheet MCS-CSD2 Page 12 of 13 Date: 20220304
58 mm housing with hollow shaft
Type key: MCS-CSD2B-121x-1H2x-PRN, x as place holder
Hollow shaft Ø12 mm
Multiturn
The picture and drawing are for general presentation purposes only. Please refer to the "Download" section at
www.posital.com for detailed technical drawings. All dimension in [inch] mm.
IXARC ABSOLUTE ROTARY ENCODER
Version 2, Datasheet MCS-CSD2 Page 13 of 13 Date: 20220304
Contact
America
FRABA Inc.
1 N Johnston Ave, Ste C238
Hamilton,  NJ 08609 2020, USA
T +1 609 750-8705
Europe
FRABA GmbH
Zeppelinstraße 2
50667 Cologne, Germany
T +49 221 96213-0, F +49 221 96213-20
Asia
FRABA Pte. Ltd.
30 Kallang Place, #04-16/17
Singapore 339159
T +65 6514 8880, F +65 6271 1792
Disclaimer